Redexim ?

Verti-Drain® 7526

The Verti-Drain® 7526 offers width and depth in one machine, with
the ability to work to 16" / 400mm deep over a 102" / 260cm width, it
is ideal for the large open spaces including fairways, racetracks and
larger sports fields.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 24 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 x 16 inch tines (inch)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)

Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m2 hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2 1 2 inch (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gear case oil

Lubricant

Slip clutch setting
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7526

Tractor Mounted
2.6

102

400

16

1595

3510

65

25

129

5

50-195
2-7-1/2

24 x 400
1x16

32 x 300
1-1/4 x 12

65

1900

4200

1820

16600

3-point CAT 2
500

Life time grease EPL 00
EP 2

800 Nm



