

Verti-Drain® 7526

The Verti-Drain® 7526 offers width and depth in one machine, with the ability to work to 16'' / 400mm deep over a 102'' / 260cm width, it is ideal for the large open spaces including fairways, racetracks and larger sports fields.



Specifications	
SKU	7526
Operation	Tractor Mounted
Working width (m)	2.6
Working width (inch)	102
Max. Working depth (mm)	400
Max. Working depth (inch)	16
Weight (kg)	1595
Weight (lbs)	3510
Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)	65
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)	2.5
Hole distance with 24 mm tines (mm)	129
Hole distance with 1 x 16 inch tines (inch)	5
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	50-195
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	2 - 7-1/2
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)	24 x 400
Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)	1 x 16
Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)	32 x 300
Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)	1-1/4 x 12
Min. Tractor HP required	65
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	1900
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	4200
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m ² hr)	1820
Max. capacity with spacing 2 1 2 inch (ft ² hr)	16600
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 2
Rpm Max.	500
Gear case oil	Life time grease EPL 00
Lubricant	EP 2
Slip clutch setting	800 Nm